
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 83196746

Data publicarii	09.06.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.278,55 RON - 1.278,55 RON

Descriere: 1 REZERVOR VAS WC BUC 2 151.26 302.52 57.48 2 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 3 58.82 176.46 33.53 3 FURTUN FLEXIBIL BATERIE BUC 10 11.76 117.60 22.34 4 CILINDRU YALA BUC 7 46.21 323.47 61.46 5 CUIE CONSTRUCTII KG 1 11.76 11.76 2.23 6 CUIE MARUNTE KG 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 7 HOLTSURUB LEMN BUC 300 0.08 24.00 4.56 8 HOLTSURUB LEMN 4 BUC 300 0.16 48.00 9.12 9 SILICON SANITAR BISON BUC 4 22.69 90.76 17.24 10 LOPATA CU COADA BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 11 MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 3 10.08 30.24 5.75 12 BEC BUC 20 2.94 58.80 11.17 13 BATERII ALCALINE BUC 12 3.36 40.32 7.66
